www.soyal.com V200616
FAQ
How to Integrate SOYAL with Face & License
Plate Recognition?
Q:
A: As Face Recognition is more and more in demand,
SOYAL provide resources and two integration method.
The integration will grant access via face recognition by

 is to add 2CM distance or layer between the wall and the controller.
SPECIFICATION
HOW TO ORDER
AR-321-HXR1111-TM
Frequency
B=125kHz / D=13.56MHz
Color
1=Silver(Chrome)
Type
1=Standard
Housing Material
M=Metal Housing (Zinc Alloy)
Keypad Selection
T=Keypad Touch Panel
RTC
R=Built-in RTC
Communication
1=RS485
Waterproof
1=Weatherproof(Front View) (Side View)
It is applied for temporary power charging in parking lots of
community center, commercial building, shopping mall and other
private or public spaces.
The cards can be used for charging devices at different time and
different parking spaces.
Swipe card to start charging and swipe again after you finished.
This function is applicable for all H and E/H-V5 series controller with
custom firmware.
Step 3 : Charging your vehicles
Step 1 : Format authorized device & prepare to do tag pairing
Step 2 : Adding or deducting value on authorized device (standalone)
SOYAL
701 Client701 Server
or
or
USB
USB
TCP/IP
TCP/IP
Anti Passback Access
Basic Access
Lock
Lock
Lock Lock
Converter Converter
AR-321-CM
Converter
AR-321-CM AR-727-CM
AR-837-EE AR-725-P
AR-727-CM
Converter
AR-PB5AR-321-U
Push ButtonReader
AR-321-H
Controller
AR-321-H
Controller
SOYAL
701 Client701 Server
or
USB

 is to add 2CM distance or layer between the wall and the controller.
SPECIFICATION
HOW TO ORDER
AR-321-HXR1111-TM
Frequency
B=125kHz / D=13.56MHz
Color
1=Silver(Chrome)
Type
1=Standard
Housing Material
M=Metal Housing (Zinc Alloy)
Keypad Selection
T=Keypad Touch Panel
RTC
R=Built-in RTC
Communication
1=RS485
Waterproof
1=Weatherproof(Front View) (Side View)
It is applied for temporary power charging in parking lots of
community center, commercial building, shopping mall and other
private or public spaces.
The cards can be used for charging devices at different time and
different parking spaces.
Swipe card to start charging and swipe again after you finished.
This function is applicable for all H and E/H-V5 series controller with
custom firmware.
Step 3 : Charging your vehicles
Step 1 : Format authorized device & prepare to do tag pairing
Step 2 : Adding or deducting value on authorized device (standalone)
www.soyal.com V200616
FAQ
How to Integrate SOYAL with Face & License
Plate Recognition?
Q:
A: As Face Recognition is more and more in demand,
SOYAL provide resources and two integration method.
The integration will grant access via face recognition by
sending converting face data to UID to Soyal system
(software/hardware) that later will resulting in access
granted or denied, based on the availability user data on
Soyal database system.
As the integration method is various, we offer flexibility of
integration based on what customer preferred.
What is the difference betweeen SOYAL H Series
and E Series Controller?
Q:
A: SOYAL access controller classified into two categories in term of
specification; H Series and E Series.
SOYAL H Series controller has already include all basic
standalone and networking access controller that you need. But E
series controller provide what H Series controller has already have,
and more advanced features like built in more user capacity, UART
Port for extension module, and extension interface like Ethernet
and POE.
More FAQ
701 Client701 Server ISP Tools
Software
701 Server & 701 Client
ISP Tools
AR-321-H
Firmware UpgradeFile Based & Data Based Interchangeable